

2  
3 AMENDMENT TO HB344  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 1, line 8, delete "state agencies" and  
9 insert the following in lieu thereof:

10 the State of Alabama, public institutions of  
11 postsecondary and higher education,  
12

13 On page 1, line 12, delete "each state agency" and  
14 insert the following in lieu thereof:

15 the State of Alabama and each public institution of  
16 postsecondary and higher education  
17

18 On page 1, line 21, delete "each state agency and"  
19 and insert the following in lieu thereof:

20 the State of Alabama and each public institution of  
21 postsecondary and higher education and each  
22

23 On page 2, line 6, delete "AGENCY" and insert the  
24 following in lieu thereof:

25 OF ALABAMA  
26

1                   On page 2, line 9, delete "Each state agency and"  
2 and insert the following in lieu thereof:

3                   The State of Alabama and each public institution of  
4 postsecondary and higher education and each